

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 1785 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 6, delete "\$15,711,500" and insert "\$17,000,000" and delete "2021" and
1.3 insert "2022"

1.4 Page 1, line 8, delete "household" and insert "assistance unit" and delete "or diversionary
1.5 work program"

1.6 Page 1, line 9, delete "at the time that" and insert "in the month prior to when"

1.7 Page 1, line 12, delete "2021" and insert "2022"